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CMGC 601 
 

AGENDA 
 
    

1. Old Dowd Road Grade Separation Project   (Ashton Watson)  
Description:   
This project has resulted in a design for a grade separation of Old Dowd Road and the 
Norfolk Southern Railroad and was funded with Planning (PL) funds in FY 2012.  
 
 

2. Comprehensive Transportation Plan Schedule   (Andy Grzymski)  
Description:   
Review of adopted schedule. 

 
 
 
 Access number: 704-432-5485 
 
 
 



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsResource
Names

1 CTP Map Development 305 days Thu 9/1/11 Thu 11/1/12
2 Highway Element 112 days Thu 9/1/11 Fri 2/3/12
3 TCC Staff Review/Reconciliation 65 days Thu 9/1/11 Wed 11/30/11 TCC Staff
4 NCDOT staff makes corrections to map 22 days Thu 12/1/11 Fri 12/30/11 3 NCDOT Staff
5 TCC staff reviews draft map 20 days Mon 1/2/12 Fri 1/27/12 4 TCC Staff
6 NCDOT staff makes corrections to map 5 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/3/12 5 NCDOT Staff
7 Bike Element 100 days Mon 10/31/11 Fri 3/16/12
8 Collect bike info from towns 35 days Mon 10/31/11 Fri 12/16/11 NCDOT Staff
9 Convert to GIS 25 days Mon 12/19/11 Fri 1/20/12 8 NCDOT Staff
10 Prepare draft map for TCC staff review 10 days Mon 1/23/12 Fri 2/3/12 9 NCDOT Staff
11 TCC Staff Review/Reconciliation 20 days Mon 2/6/12 Fri 3/2/12 10 TCC Staff
12 NCDOT staff makes corrections to map 10 days Mon 3/5/12 Fri 3/16/12 11 NCDOT Staff
13 Ped Element 110 days Mon 10/31/11 Fri 3/30/12
14 Collect ped info from towns 35 days Mon 10/31/11 Fri 12/16/11 NCDOT Staff
15 Convert to GIS 25 days Mon 12/19/11 Fri 1/20/12 14 NCDOT Staff
16 Prepare draft map for TCC Staff review 10 days Mon 2/6/12 Fri 2/17/12 15 NCDOT Staff
17 TCC Staff Review/Reconciliation 20 days Mon 2/20/12 Fri 3/16/12 16 TCC Staff
18 NCDOT staff makes corrections to map 10 days Mon 3/19/12 Fri 3/30/12 17 NCDOT Staff
19 Transit Element 254 days Thu 9/1/11 Wed 8/22/12
20 CATS prepares data and maps 42 days Thu 9/1/11 Fri 10/28/11 CATS Staff
21 NCDOT develops maps 30 days Mon 10/31/11 Fri 12/9/11 20 NCDOT Staff
22 Prepare map for TCC staff review 15 days Mon 12/12/11 Fri 12/30/11 21 NCDOT Staff
23 TCC staff reviews map 10 days Mon 1/2/12 Fri 1/13/12 22 TCC Staff
24 MTC Education 0 days Wed 2/22/12 Wed 2/22/12 CATS Staff
25 CATS responds to MTC comments 20 days Wed 2/22/12 Tue 3/20/12 24 CATS Staff
26 MTC Update 0 days Wed 7/25/12 Wed 7/25/12 CATS Staff
27 MTC Recommendation to MPO 0 days Wed 8/22/12 Wed 8/22/12 CATS Staff
28 Combined Maps 67 days Mon 4/2/12 Tue 7/3/12
29 Raleigh NCDOT review of maps 30 days Mon 4/2/12 Fri 5/11/12 NCDOT Staff
30 NCDOT/TCC staff review of comments 0 days Wed 5/16/12 Wed 5/16/12 NCDOT/TCC S
31 TCC reconciliation 15 days Wed 5/16/12 Tue 6/5/12 30 TCC Staff
32 NCDOT/TCC final decisions on maps 0 days Wed 6/6/12 Wed 6/6/12 31 NCDOT/TCC S
33 NCDOT staff makes corrections to map for public review 20 days Wed 6/6/12 Tue 7/3/12 32 NCDOT Staff
34 Public Involvement 261 days Wed 11/2/11 Thu 11/1/12
35 MUMPO staff develops Public Involvement Plan (PIP) for CTP 78 days Wed 11/2/11 Fri 2/17/12 MUMPO Staff
36 PIP presented to TCC 0 days Thu 3/1/12 Thu 3/1/12 MUMPO Staff
37 PIP presented to MPO 0 days Wed 3/21/12 Wed 3/21/12 MUMPO Staff
38 TCC recommends maps for public review 0 days Thu 7/12/12 Thu 7/12/12 MUMPO Staff
39 MPO releases map for public review 0 days Wed 7/18/12 Wed 7/18/12 MUMPO Staff
40 Public Meeting #1 (TBD) 0 days Wed 7/25/12 Wed 7/25/12 MUMPO Staff
41 Public Meeting #2 (TBD) 0 days Wed 8/1/12 Wed 8/1/12 MUMPO Staff
42 Public Meeting #3 (TBD) 0 days Wed 8/8/12 Wed 8/8/12 MUMPO Staff
43 Public Comment Ends 0 days Fri 8/17/12 Fri 8/17/12 MUMPO Staff
44 MUMPO staff responds to public comments 15 days Fri 8/17/12 Thu 9/6/12 43 MUMPO Staff
45 Approval Process 35 days Thu 9/13/12 Thu 11/1/12
46 TCC Recommendation 0 days Thu 9/13/12 Thu 9/13/12 MUMPO Staff
47 MUMPO Board Approval 0 days Wed 9/19/12 Wed 9/19/12 MUMPO Staff
48 NCDOT Board Approval 20 days Thu 10/4/12 Thu 11/1/12
49 Send to NCDOT Board for Information 0 days Thu 10/4/12 Thu 10/4/12 NCDOT Staff
50 Send to NCDOT Board for Approval 0 days Thu 11/1/12 Thu 11/1/12 NCDOT Staff
51 CTP Development Team 110 days Wed 11/16/11 Wed 4/18/12
52 Meeting 0 days Wed 11/16/11 Wed 11/16/11
53 Meeting 0 days Wed 12/7/11 Wed 12/7/11
54 Meeting 0 days Wed 1/4/12 Wed 1/4/12
55 Meeting 0 days Wed 1/18/12 Wed 1/18/12
56 Meeting 0 days Wed 2/1/12 Wed 2/1/12
57 Meeting 0 days Wed 2/15/12 Wed 2/15/12
58 Meeting 0 days Wed 3/7/12 Wed 3/7/12
59 Meeting 0 days Wed 3/21/12 Wed 3/21/12
60 Meeting 0 days Wed 4/4/12 Wed 4/4/12
61 Meeting 0 days Wed 4/18/12 Wed 4/18/12
62 TCC 195 days Thu 11/3/11 Thu 8/2/12
63 Meeting 0 days Thu 11/3/11 Thu 11/3/11
64 Meeting 0 days Thu 12/1/11 Thu 12/1/11
65 Meeting 0 days Thu 1/5/12 Thu 1/5/12
66 Meeting 0 days Thu 2/2/12 Thu 2/2/12
67 Meeting 0 days Thu 3/1/12 Thu 3/1/12
68 Meeting 0 days Thu 4/5/12 Thu 4/5/12
69 Meeting 0 days Thu 5/3/12 Thu 5/3/12
70 Meeting 0 days Thu 6/7/12 Thu 6/7/12
71 Meeting 0 days Thu 7/12/12 Thu 7/12/12
72 Meeting 0 days Thu 8/2/12 Thu 8/2/12
73 MUMPO Board 130 days Wed 1/18/12 Wed 7/18/12
74 Meeting (Education Session on CTP) 0 days Wed 1/18/12 Wed 1/18/12
75 Meeting (Education Session on CTP) 0 days Wed 3/21/12 Wed 3/21/12
76 Meeting (Education Session on CTP) 0 days Wed 5/16/12 Wed 5/16/12
77 Meeting (Education Session on CTP) 0 days Wed 7/18/12 Wed 7/18/12
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